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Lender FirstName LastName Phone Fax Street Street2 City State Zip EMail

121 Financial Credit Union Zendra Spikes 904-570-0268 701 Riverside Park Place Jacksonville FL 32204 zspikes@121fcu.org

Ameris Bank Ken Jones 904-292-5203 904-380-5947 7915 Baymeadows Way Suite 300 Jacksonville FL 32256 ken.jones@amerisbank.com
Ameris Bank Chris Johnson 904-945-2339 904-380-5947 7915 Baymeadows Way Suite 300 Jacksonville FL 32256 chris.johnson@amerisbank.com
Ameris Bank Greg Seabaugh 904-386-2710 904-380-5947 7915 Baymeadows Way Suite 300 Jacksonville FL 32256 greg.seabaugh@amerisbank.com
Ameris Bank AJ Moeini 904-993-0206 904-380-5947 7915 Baymeadows Way Suite 300 Jacksonville FL 32256 aj.moeini@amerisbank.com
Ameris Bank Joelle Balotin 904-860-2258 904-380-5947 7915 Baymeadows Way Suite 300 Jacksonville FL 32256 joelle.balotin@amerisbank.com
Ameris Bank David Johnson 386-288-7117 904-380-5947 7915 Baymeadows Way Suite 300 Jacksonville FL 32256 david.johnson@amerisbank.com
Ameris Bank David Alexander 904-206-2563 904-380-5947 7915 Baymeadows Way Suite 300 Jacksonville FL 32256 david.alexander@amerisbank.com
Ameris Bank Tracy Hayes 904-814-9907 904-380-5947 7915 Baymeadows Way Suite 300 Jacksonville FL 32256 tracy.hayes@amerisbank.com
Caliber Home Loans Alanna Cohen 904-813-6709 855-753-7376 12724 Gran Bay Parkway W. Suite 310 Jacksonville FL 32258 alanna.cohen@caliberhomeloans.com
Caliber Home Loans David Mordecai 904-993-5521 844-303-4434 12724 Gran Bay Parkway W. Suite 310 Jacksonville FL 32258 david.mordecai@caliberhomeloans.com
Caliber Home Loans Aaron Duez 904-716-7650 866-918-8815 12724 Gran Bay Parkway W. Suite 310 Jacksonville FL 32258 aaron.duez@caliberhomeloans.com
Caliber Home Loans Kelly O'Brien 904-568-4810 844-526-5262 12724 Gran Bay Parkway W. Suite 310 Jacksonville FL 32258 kelly.o'brien@caliberhomeloans.com
CMG Financial Jason Eggen 904-866-1939 7880 Gate Parkway Suite 200 Jacksonville FL 32256 jeggen@cmgfi.com
CMG Financial Angela Pariso 904-955-8502 7880 Gate Parkway Suite 200 Jacksonville FL 32256 apariso@cmgfi.com
CMG Financial Ariel Acosta 321-460-7261 7880 Gate Parkway Suite 200 Jacksonville FL 32256 aacosta@cmgfi.com
CMG Financial Barry Young 904-962-5068 7880 Gate Parkway Suite 200 Jacksonville FL 32256 barryy@cmgfi.com
CMG Financial Donnie Howlett 757-412-5274 7880 Gate Parkway Suite 200 Jacksonville FL 32256 dhowlett@cmgfi.com
CMG Financial Jason Sweat 352-231-2424 7880 Gate Parkway Suite 200 Jacksonville FL 32256 jsweat@cmgfi.com
CMG Financial Joseph Batten 904-982-6422 7880 Gate Parkway Suite 200 Jacksonville FL 32256 jbatten@cmgfi.com
CMG Financial Kassidy Garcia 260-901-1315 7880 Gate Parkway Suite 200 Jacksonville FL 32256 kassidyg@cmgfi.com
CMG Financial Lawrence Hunter 904-710-9679 7880 Gate Parkway Suite 200 Jacksonville FL 32256 lhunter@cmgfi.com
CMG Financial Teresa DeLue 904-718-6861 7880 Gate Parkway Suite 200 Jacksonville FL 32256 tdelue@cmgfi.com
CMG Financial Tim Mcconnell 904-755-4091 7880 Gate Parkway Suite 200 Jacksonville FL 32256 tmcconnell@cmgfi.com
Cross Country Mortgage Vince Caicedo 904-831-9999 904-719-8587 13400 Sutton Park Drive S. Suite 1402 Jacksonville FL 32224 vince.caicedo@myccmortgage.com
Cross Country Mortgage Jane Fleming 904-831-9999 904-719-8587 13400 Sutton Park Drive S. Suite 1402 Jacksonville FL 32224 jane.fleming@myccmortgage.com
Cross Country Mortgage Roy Eppley 904-831-9999 904-719-8587 13400 Sutton Park Drive S. Suite 1402 Jacksonville FL 32224 roy.eppley@myccmortgage.com
Cross Country Mortgage Kathie Gatto 904-831-9999 904-719-8587 13400 Sutton Park Drive S. Suite 1402 Jacksonville FL 32224 kathie.gatto@myccmortgage.com
Cross Country Mortgage David Mumbauer 904-831-9999 904-719-8587 13400 Sutton Park Drive S. Suite 1402 Jacksonville FL 32224 david.mumbauer@myccmortgage.com
Cross Country Mortgage Alexandra Spiegl 904-831-9999 904-719-8587 13400 Sutton Park Drive S. Suite 1402 Jacksonville FL 32224 alexandra.spiegl@myccmortgage.com
Cross Country Mortgage Natalia Quiroz 904-831-9999 904-719-8587 13400 Sutton Park Drive S. Suite 1402 Jacksonville FL 32224 natalia.quiroz@myccmortgage.com
Eagle Home Mortgage Tim Delp 904-304-3984 855-738-2818 9440 Phillips Highway Suite 5 Jacksonville FL 32256 timdelp@eaglehm.com
Eagle Home Mortgage Steve Dirani 904-534-7466 844-801-5720 9440 Phillips Highway Suite 5 Jacksonville FL 32256 stevedirani@eaglehm.com
Eagle Home Mortgage Rick Netzley 904-312-5613 866-456-6966 9440 Phillips Highway Suite 5 Jacksonville FL 32256 ricknetzley@eaglehm.com
Eagle Home Mortgage Jenny Krejci 904-248-0489 844-746-2701 9440 Phillips Highway Suite 5 Jacksonville FL 32256 jennykrejci@eaglehm.com
Eagle Home Mortgage Mike Flowers 904-307-0306 844-854-0398 9440 Phillips Highway Suite 5 Jacksonville FL 32256 mikeflowers@eaglehm.com
Fair Way Lending Libby Ford 904-695-1012 3955 Riverside Avenue Suite 201 Jacksonville FL 32205 lford@fairwaylend.com
FBC Mortgage, LLC Lee Utley 904-575-3717 9889 Gate Parkway N. Suite 301 Jacksonville FL 32246 lutley@fbchomeloans.com
Fidelity Bank Mortgage Bryan Robles 703-501-2743 904-212-0654 10611 Deerwood Park Blvd. Jacksonville FL 32256 bryan.robles@lionbank.com
Fidelity Bank Mortgage Paul Miller 904-996-1051 404-393-9547 10611 Deerwood Park Blvd. Jacksonville FL 32256 paul.miller@lionbank.com
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Fidelity Bank Mortgage Tim Bazell 941-780-6487 941-296-8570 10611 Deerwood Park Blvd. Jacksonville FL 32256 tim.bazell@lionbank.com
Fidelity Bank Mortgage John Baird 706-294-5352 904-212-1339 10611 Deerwood Park Blvd. Jacksonville FL 32256 john.baird@lionbank.com
Guild Mortgage Company Sophia Davis- 904-993-9895 7645 Gate Parkway Suite 106 Jacksonville FL 32256 swallace@guildmortgage.net
Guild Mortgage Company Matt Allen 904-477-8982 7645 Gate Parkway Suite 106 Jacksonville FL 32256 matt.allen@guildmortgage.net
Guild Mortgage Company Lori Bright 904-993-5330 7645 Gate Parkway Suite 106 Jacksonville FL 32256 lbright@guildmortgage.net
Guild Mortgage Company Daniel Mamnev 763-568-5971 7645 Gate Parkway Suite 106 Jacksonville FL 32256 dmamnev@guildmortgage.net
Guild Mortgage Company Jim Bystrzycki 651-235-9148 7645 Gate Parkway Suite 106 Jacksonville FL 32256 jbystrzycki@guildmortgge.net
Guild Mortgage Company John O'Connor 904-349-4376 7645 Gate Parkway Suite 106 Jacksonville FL 32256 joconnor@guildmortgage.net
Hancock Whitney Bank Sheri Proctor 904-538-8079 904-538-8087 8195 Point Meadows Way Jacksonville FL 32256 sheri.proctor@hancockwhitney.com
HomeBridge Financial Services Teresa Hale 904-438-7213 7741 Point Meadows Drive Suite 201 Jacksonville FL 32256 thale@homebridge.com
HomeBridge Financial Services Greg Harris 904-423-4992 7741 Point Meadows Drive Suite 201 Jacksonville FL 32256 gharris@homebridge.com
HomeBridge Financial Services Jodie Watkins 904-236-4789 7741 Point Meadows Drive Suite 201 Jacksonville FL 32256 jodie.watkins@homebridge.com
HomeBridge Financial Services Brenda Ostinowsky 904-236-4925 7741 Point Meadows Drive Suite 201 Jacksonville FL 32256 brenda.ostinowsky@homebridge.com
HomeBridge Financial Services James Zeitz 904-710-1744 3030 Hartley Road Suite 100 Jacksonville FL 32257 jzeitz@homebridge.com
Homeowners Financial Group Clint Hickox 904-830-7902 13241 Bartram Park Blvd. Suite 713 Jacksonville FL 32258 chickox@homeownersfg.com
Homeowners Financial Group Linda Didier 904-830-7904 13241 Bartram Park Blvd. Suite 713 Jacksonville FL 32258 ldidier@homeownersfg.com
Homeowners Financial Group Valerie Clymer 904-830-7911 13241 Bartram Park Blvd. Suite 713 Jacksonville FL 32258 vclymer@homeownersfg.com
Homeowners Financial Group Tate Johnson 904-830-7903 13241 Bartram Park Blvd. Suite 713 Jacksonville FL 32258 tjohnson@homeownersfg.com
Homeowners Financial Group Carl Parnell 904-830-7955 13241 Bartram Park Blvd. Suite 713 Jacksonville FL 32258 cparnell@homeownersfg.com
Homeowners Financial Group Steve Ross 904-830-7910 13241 Bartram Park Blvd. Suite 713 Jacksonville FL 32258 sross@homeownersfg.com
KBHS Home Loans, LLC Peter Dawidowicz 904-339-4405 855-693-9800 10199 Southside Blvd. Suite 100 Jacksonville FL 32256 pdawidowicz@kbhshomeloans.com
KBHS Home Loans, LLC Beau Horton 904-705-1034 855-345-6350 10199 Southside Blvd. Suite 100 Jacksonville FL 32256 bhorton@kbhshomeloans.com
KBHS Home Loans, LLC Christopher Quevedo 904-303-9761 877-850-8369 10199 Southside Blvd. Suite 100 Jacksonville FL 32256 cquevedo@kbhshomeloans.com
KBHS Home Loans, LLC Cindy Murphy 904-463-2160 877-321-9606 10199 Southside Blvd. Suite 100 Jacksonville FL 32256 cmurphy3@kbhshomeloans.com
KBHS Home Loans, LLC Derek Mercer 904-571-4930 844-241-6061 10199 Southside Blvd. Suite 100 Jacksonville FL 32256 dmercer@kbhshomeloans.com
KBHS Home Loans, LLC Jayson Sturm 904-859-5400 855-694-5800 10199 Southside Blvd. Suite 100 Jacksonville FL 32256 jsturm@kbhshomeloans.com
KBHS Home Loans, LLC Robert Reber 904-728-1222 855-716-9800 10199 Southside Blvd. Suite 100 Jacksonville FL 32256 rreber1@kbhshomeloans.com
Movement Mortgage John Owen 904-535-6538 10407 Centurion Parkway N. Suite 120 Jacksonville FL 32256 johnowen@movement.com
Movement Mortgage Carlos Wilcox 904-253-0940 102 6th Avenue N. Suites 8 & 9 Jax. Beach FL 32250 carloswilcox@movement.com
Movement Mortgage Casey Austin 812-319-3993 10407 Centurion Parkway N. Suite 120 Jacksonville FL 32256 caseyaustin@movement.com
Movement Mortgage Courtney Schnippert 850-449-8412 10407 Centurion Parkway N. Suite 120 Jacksonville FL 32256 courtneyschnippert@movement.com
Movement Mortgage Darrah Rigdon 904-874-7176 102 6th Avenue N. Suites 8 & 9 Jax. Beach FL 32250 darrahrigdon@movement.com
Movement Mortgage James Holmes 904-742-4302 102 6th Avenue N. Suites 8 & 9 Jax. Beach FL 32250 jamesholmes@movement.com
Movement Mortgage Jeremy Rigdon 904-891-4397 102 6th Avenue N. Suites 8 & 9 Jax. Beach FL 32250 jeremyrigdon@movement.com
Movement Mortgage Marian Graham 904-635-9040 10407 Centurion Parkway N. Suite 120 Jacksonville FL 32256 mariangraham@movement.com
Movement Mortgage Rhett Lahey 904-881-5519 10407 Centurion Parkway N. Suite 120 Jacksonville FL 32256 rhettlahey@movement.com
Movement Mortgage Stephani Pausche 404-422-6411 10407 Centurion Parkway N. Suite 120 Jacksonville FL 32256 stephanipausche@movement.com
Regions Mortgage Moses Henry 904-564-3301 10245 Centurion Parkway Suite 300 Jacksonville FL 32256 moses.henry@regions.com
Resource Financial Services Alaina Johanson 904-885-4300 904-429-1177 9086 Cypress Green Drive Jacksonville FL 32256 ajohanson@rfsemail.com
Resource Financial Services Stephen Dwyer 813-220-3778 904-347-2230 9086 Cypress Green Drive Jacksonville FL 32256 sdwyer@rfsemail.com
Resource Financial Services Kim Sablich 870-273-2125 904-770-3912 9086 Cypress Green Drive Jacksonville FL 32256 ksablich@rfsemail.com
Resource Financial Services Melanie Coomer 904-201-4866 904-495-7219 9086 Cypress Green Drive Jacksonville FL 32256 melanie@rfsemail.com
Resource Financial Services Josh Lovely 904-563-4651 904-222-6509 9086 Cypress Green Drive Jacksonville FL 32256 jlovely@rfsemail.com
Self-Help Credit Union Dedra Gomez 904-360-5103 904-619-9333 9580 Hutchinson Park Drive Jacksonville FL 32225 dedra.gomez@self-help.org
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Self-Help Credit Union Shondra Tanner 919-956-4489 919-956-4600 9580 Hutchinson Park Drive Jacksonville FL 32225 shondra.tanner@self-help.org
Self-Help Credit Union Megan Nissley 904-360-5137 901-356-0083 21 W. Church Street Suite 102 Jacksonville FL 32202 megan.nissley@self-help.org
TIAA Bank Eddie Smith 904-563-4055 9822 Tapestry Park Circle Suite 101 Jacksonville FL 32246 eddie.smith@tiaabank.com
TIAA Bank Vicky Walker 904-233-7990 9822 Tapestry Park Circle Suite 101 Jacksonville FL 32246 vicky.walker@tiaabank.com
TIAA Bank Tyler Weir 904-759-2030 9822 Tapestry Park Circle Suite 101 Jacksonville FL 32246 tyler.weir@tiaabank.com
TIAA Bank Beth Elrod 904-838-6491 9822 Tapestry Park Circle Suite 101 Jacksonville FL 32246 beth.elrod@tiaabank.com
TIAA Bank Rick White 904-485-2211 9822 Tapestry Park Circle Suite 101 Jacksonville FL 32246 rick.white@tiaabank.com
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